:%;uﬁmmwmsagﬁsﬁa_u_s”ag
WSPDA = West Salem Panther Den Arena
GIRLS _._On_nm< 00C = Onalaska Omni Center

varsity TEAM = Ona/WS/Hol/Ag/Cen/Log
: H=Home | A= Away

Fri, Nov 18- 5:30PM A vs. Xavier HS @ Tri County lce Arena

Tues, Nov 22 - 5:00PM H vs. Eau Claire North @ 00C

Mon, Nov 28 - 7:00PM H vs, Winona Senior @ D0C

Fri, Dec2- 5:30PM Avs. Somerset School Distrct @ Somerset lce Arena
Sat, Dec 3 - :00PM H vs, University School of Milwaukee @ 00C
Thurs, Dec 8- 7:00PM Avs. Rochester Century @ 00C

Sat, Dec10 - 2:00PM Hvs. Sun Prairie @ 00C )

Tues, Dec13-7:30PM Avs. _.‘_aﬁm @ Virogua Community Arena
Fri, Deg16- 7:00PM A vs. Marshiield @ Marshfield Area Ice Arena
Tues, Dec 20- 7:00PM Hvs, Rochester Mayo @ 00C

Thurs, Jan5- 5:00PM Hvs. ancaagﬁ Schools @ WSPDA
Sat, Jan7-12:00PM H vs, Fond du Lac @ WSPD

Tues, Jan10- 7:00PM Hvs. Viroqua @E%s
Fri,Jan13-7.00PM Hvs, Chippewa Falls @ WSPDA

Sat, Jan14- 180 Avs. Middleton @ Madison ce Arena
Mon, Jan 16 - 7.00PM Hvs. Baraboo @ WSPDA

Thurs, Jan 26 - 5:00PM Avs. Black River Falls @ WSPDA

Sat, Jan28 - 2:00PM A vs, Hudsan @ Hudson Sports & Civic Center
Thurs, Feb2-7:00PM Hvs. River Falls @ WSPDA

Sat, Feb4-3.00PM A vs.Stoughton @ Stoughton -Mandt Hockey Arena
Fri, Feb 10- 7:10PM Avs. Cedarburg @ Ozaukee lce Center
Sat, Feb - L00PM Avs. Brookfield Central @ Ponds of Brookfield loe Rink

WRESTLING
Gﬂnm-n! H =Home _ A=Away

Thurs, Dec 8-7:15PM A vs. Tomah HS @ Tomah HS

Sat, Dec 10- Tournament 8:004M A vs. 30+ schools @ Woodside
sconsin Dome

Tues, Dec 13- 6:00PM H vs.Onalaska & West Salem @ Aquinas HS
Tues, Dec 20 - 7:15PM H vs. Holmen % Aquinas HS
Thurs, Dec 22 - Quad 5:00PM A vs. Muttiple Schools @ Chatfield HS

Thurs-Fri, Dec 29-30 - BiState Classic 3:00AM A vs, Multiple Schools
! - = mgmﬁ_g s_u_wmmngﬁ

Fri/Sat, Jan 6 &7- The Clash Invitational -180 A vs. @ La Crasse Center

Thurs, Jan12-7:15PM A vs. Central/Logan @ Central HS

Fri, Jan13 - Quad 4:30PM H vs. Mutiple Schools @ Aquinas HS

Tues, Jan17-7:00PM A vs, Caledonia Area Public Schools @
Caledonia Area HS Back Field (Behind HS)

Thurs, Jan26-7:15PM A vs.Sparta @SpartahS

Sat, Jan 28 - Invitational %:00AM A vs. Kasson-Mantorville @ Kasson-

. ! Mantorvifle H
Fri, Feb 3- Quad 5:00PM A vs. Multiple Schools @ Baldwin-Woodville HS
Sat, Feb 11 - Regional TBD H vs. @ Aquinas HS
Tues, Feb 14 - TEAM Sectionals TBD A vs. Cashiton @ Cashton HS

Sat, Fe 18- INDIVIDUAL Sectionals A vs.Richland Center@Richiand Center HS
Thurs, Feb 23 - State TBD A vs. WIAA @ Kol Center

Fri, Feb 24 - State TBD Eﬂﬁ WIAA @ Kohl Center

Sat, Feb 25 - State Finals TBD A vs. WIAA @ Kohl Center

Fri, Mar 3 & Mar4- State Team TBD A vs. WIAR @ UW-Madison Fieldhouse

GIRLS BASKETBALL

varsity  li=fome|A=Away
Sat, Nov19 - Tournament 1:00PM Avs. Kewaskum @ Beaver Dam HS
Fri, Nov 25 - Tounament 7:30PM A va.Providence @ St Thomas Academy
Sat, Nov 26- Invitational 12:15PM A vs. Holy Family @ St Thomas Academy
Tues, Nov23 - 7.00PM A vs. Luther @ Luther
Sat, Dec 3- 3:45PM A vs. Edgewood @ Edgewood HS
Tues, Dec - 7:15PM A vs, Tomah HS @ Tomah HS
Fri, Dec9- 715PM H vs.Central HS @ Aquinas HS
Tues, Dec13- 7:15PM A vs. Holmen @ Holmen HS
Thurs, Dec 22- 7:15PM H Prairie du Chien @ Aquinas HS
Wed, Dec 28 - 4:00PM A vs, Lakeland Union @ Watertown HS
Thurs, Dec 29- 5:45PM A vs. Lake Mills Wt @ Watertown HS
Tues, Jan 3-7:15PM A vs. Sparta mmsam i
Thurs, Jan5-715PM H vs. Onalaska @ Aquinas HS
Sat, Jan 14 -MIDWEST PLAYERS CLASSICS 3:00AM ﬁaq%@seﬁ%__a_
Tues, Jan 17-T:15PM A vs, Central HS @ Central
Fri, Jan 20 715PM H vs. Tomah HS @ Aquinas HS
Tues, Jan 24- 7:30PM A vs, Platteville @ Platteville HS
Fri, Jan 27 - 7:15PM H vs. Holmen @ Aquinas HS
Tues, Jan 31- 7:15PM R vs. West Salem @ Aquinas HS
Fri, Feb3-7:15PM A vs. Logan @ swa_ HS
Tues, Feb7-7:15PM H vs, Sparta @ Aquinas HS
Thurs, Feb3-7:15PM Avs. Onalaska @ Onalaska HS
Tues, Feb14-7:15PM Avs. Cotter Schools @ Cotter Gym - John Nett Rec
Thurs, Feb 16 - 7:5PM H vs. Logan @ Aquinas HS =SENIOR NIGHT

BOYS BASKETBALL
e varsity H- Home | A = Away
Fri, Dec2- 7:15PM Hvs. Prairie du Chien @ Aquinas HS

Tues, Dec6- 715PM Hvs. Holmen @ Aquinas HS

Thurs, Dec 8- 7:15PM Hvs, Mauston @ Aquinas HS

Sat, Dec10-7:30PM Avs. Poynette @ Poynette HS

Fri, Dec16-7:15PM A vs.Logan @ Logan )

Tues, Dec 27 - Toumament 7.15PM Hvs. Richland Center @ Aquinas HS
Wed, Dec 28 - Tournament 5:30PM H 3rd Place Wg%; Championship
Tues, Jan 3- 7:15PM Hvs. Sparta @ Aquinas H

Fri,Jan8-7:15PM Avs. Onalaska @ OnalaskaHS

Tues, Jan10-7:15PM Hvs. Melrose-Mindoro@ Aquinas HS

Fri, Jan13 - Invitational 6:00PM Avs. Caledonia @ La Crosse Center
Tues, Jan17 - 7:30PM Avs. Westhy Area @ Westby HS

Thurs, Jan19-7:15PM H vs, Tomah HS @ Aquinas HS

Sat, Jan 21- Invitational 10:30AM Avs.Lake City @ Prescott HS
Tues, Jan 24 -715PM Hvs, Central HS @ Aquinas HS

Thurs, Jan 26 - 7:15PM Avs, Holmen @ Holmen HS

Sat, Jan 28 410PM Avs.Dodgeville @lust-a-Games Fieldhouse, Wi Defl
Tues, Jan 31 - 7:15PM Avs. Arcadia @ Arcadia HS

Thurs, Feb2-7:15PM H vs, Logan @ Aquinas HS

Tues, Feb7-7:15PM Avs. Sparta @ Sparta HS

Fri, Feb10-7:5PM H vs.Onalaska @Aquinas HS +SENIOR NIGHT
Tues, Feb 14-7:00PM Avs. z_m_aw.a_g&:_ﬁ@ Adams-Friendship HS
Fri, Feb 17-715PM Avs, Tomah HS @ Tomah HS

Thurs, Feh 23 - 7:15PM Avs. Central HS @ Central HS

WSCIA = West Salem Community lce Arena
WSPDA = West Salem Panther Den Arena
00C = Onalaska Omni Center

TEAM = Ona/Ws/Hol/Ag/Cen/Log
H=tome | A= Away

BOYS HOCKEY
varsit

' mm
W=
T T a

Tues, Nov 22- 7:00PM Hvs, SaukPrairie @00C

Sat, Nov 26 - 5:00PM Avs. Madison Memorial @ Madison Ice Arena
Thurs, Dec1-715PM Avs. Winona Senior @ Winona Bud King lce Arena
Tues, Dec 6-7:00PM H vs. Onalaska/ Central/Logan @ 00

Thurs, Dec8 - 7:00PM Avs. La Crescent-Hokah @ La Crescent HS
Tues, Dec13-7:00PM H s, De Forest @ 00C )

Thurs, Dec 15 - :00PM A vs. Black River Falls @ Black River Falls MS
Tues, Dec20-7:30PM Avs. Viroqua @ Viroqua Community Arena
Thurs, Dec 22-5:00PM H vs. Baraboo @ 00C

Wed-Fri, Dec 28-30 - Invitational 10:00AM A @ Lake Defton Ice Arena
Tues, Jan 3-7:00PM H vs, Sparta/Tomah @ 00C

Tues, Jan 10 - 7:00PM Hvs, West Salem @ 00C

Sat, Jan14-1.00PM H vs. Madison West @ 00C

Tues, Jan17-7.00PM Hvs, Onalaska/ Central/Lagan @ 00C

Thurs, Jan 19 - 7:.00PM Avs, Sparta/Tomah @ Tomah Ice Center
Sat, Jan 21 - 3:00PM Hvs. Menomonie @ 00C *SENIOR NIGHT

Tues, Jan 24 - 5:00PM Hvs. La Crescent- Hokah @ 00C

Tues, Jan 31-7:30PM Hus,Viroqua @ 00C

Sat, Feb4- 8:00PM Avs. Middleton @ Capitol lee Arena

Tues, Feb7-7:00PM Avs, West Salem @ WSPDA

Thurs, Feb 9-7:00PM Hvs. Black River Falls @ 00C

Sat, Feb 11 - 12:00PM Avs. Homestead @ Ozaukee lce Arena

Tues, Feb 14 & Fe 16 or 17 - Regionals/Finals TBD Avs, WIAA @ TBA
Tues, Feb21- Sectional Semi-Final TBD Avs. WIAA @ TBA

Fri or Sat, Feb 24 or 25 - Sectional Final TBD Avs. WIAA @ TBA

Fri, Mar 3 & Sat, Mar 4 - State Semi-Final/Finals TBD Avs. WIAA @ TBA

YMCA-N = YMCA-North (Onalaska)

TEAM = Hol/Ona/Aq

BOYS DIVE / SWIM H=tome|A=hney
varsity

Sat, Dec 3 - Invitational | SWIM ONLY - No diving | 12:30PM A @
Chippewa Falls MS - Cardinal Field

Tues, Dec - Meet| 6:15pm Warm-ups | 715PM Hvs Logan @ YMCA-N

Tues, Dec 13- Megt] 6:5pm Warm-ups| 7:15PM Hvs. Winana Senior

o @YMCAN

Sat, Dec 17 - Invitational | Dive at 9:30am = Northstar

MS Swim at 12:30pm = North HS A @ Eau Claire North HS
Thurs, Dec 28 - Invitational | :00PM Avs. @ Barahoo - Jack Young MS Pool
Tues, Jan 3 - Meet | 6:00PM HA?vs. Logan @ UW - La Crosse
Sat, Jan7 - Invitational | 10:00AM »@ﬁﬁ%éﬁﬁﬁ_n Center
Sat,Jan14 - invitational -Cardinal Relays | L00AM A @ Middleton HS pol
Sat, jan 21 - Invitational | T:00AM A @ UW Platteville
Sat, Feb T1- SWIM ONLY 1:00PM A @ Hudson MS

Tues, Feb 21- Regional TBD H vs.@ Aquinas

Fri, Feb 24 - Regional T8D Aguinas

Sat, Feb 25- Regional Final TBD A vs. WIAA

Thurs, Mar 2- Sectional TBD A vs. WIAA @ Lancaster HS

Sat, Mar 4 - Sectional Final TBD A vs. @ Mineral Point HS
Thurs, Mar 9- State Semi Finals TBD A vs. WIAA @ Resch Center
Sat, Mar 11 - State Finals TBD A vs. WIAA @ Resch Center

Tues, Feb 28 - Regional TBD H vs. @ Aquinas

Fri, Mar 3 - Regional TBD A vs.@ TBA

Sat, Mar4- _ﬁm@m__u_a final TBD A vs.@TBA

Thurs, Mar9- Sectional T8D A vs. @ Lancaster HS
Sat, Mar11- Sectional Final TBD A vs. @ Baraboo HS
Thurs, Mar16- State T8D A vs. @ Kohi Center

Sat, Mar18- State Finals T8O A vs. @ Kohl Center

DANCE varsity

Sat, Dec 3 - Invitational TBD Avs. Ashwaubenon

Dance Invitational _“_Usnmag Ashwaubenon HS
Sat, Jan7 - MVC Competition 8:00AM Avs. Multiple Schools @ GET H
Sat, Jan14 .m_z_mg_g T8D Avs. :m:ﬂw:a Dance Classic

omaetition @ Kaukauna HS
Sat, Jan 28 - Regional TBD WACPL Dance Regionals A vs. @OC Everest HS

Fri,Feb 3-State -4 Competitions TBD WACPC State Dance Competition

2022-23

WINTER

s SPORT SCHEDULES

€ m<§zr.m._._nu
. varsity - ome|A-Away
Thurs, Dec 8- Triangular 5:45PM A vs. Multiple Schools @
- Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln HS
Sat, Dec 10- Invitational 10:00AM A vs, Multple Schools @ West Salem HS
Sat, Dec17- Invitational 10:00AM A vs. Muttiple Schools@
Prairie Du ChienHS
Thurs, Dec 22 - 6:00PM A vs, Caledonia Area Public Schools @
Caledonia Area HS
Thurs, Jan 5-6:30PM A vs. Westby Area @ West Salem HS
Sat, Jan14 - Invitational 3:00AM or 1:00PM Session Start Times A vs.
) - Multiple Schools @ Holmen HS
Fri, Jan 20 - Invitational 6:00PM A vs. Multiple Schoals @ Viroqua HS
Tues, Jan 24- 6:30PM A vs.Viroqua @ Viroqua HS
Thurs, Feb 2 - 6:30PM A vs. Gale Ettrick Trempealeau @ GET HS
Tues, Feb7 - Triangutar 6:00PM A vs. Mutiple Schools @ West Salem HS
Fri, Feb 17- Conference Mest 6:30PM A vs. as_msaﬁbﬁa
Sat, Feb 25- Sectional Meet TBD A vs. West Salem

Principal: Andrew Bradley Athletic Director: Mike Dee
Pep Band Director: Ann Wenzel Dean of Students: L1, Gilbert
Athletics Coordinator: Pam Danarski




